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 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE NAME 

1. Name:         GoPrint Systems, Inc. 
Address:      One Annabel Lane, Suite 105 
City, Zip       San Ramon, CA 94503 
Phone:         925-790-0076 
Fax:             925-790-0071 
Email:          Brenda@goprint.com 

 
 
Brenda Briseno 

2. Name:         Oce North America 
Address:      8835 North Sam Houston Parkway West 
City, Zip       Houston, Texas  77064 
Phone:         281-949-2655 
Fax: 
Email:          Steve.salibo@oce.com 

 
 
Steve Salibo, Regional Solutions 
Grant Kessler, National Accounts 

3. Name:         Ricoh Americas Corporation 
Address:      2900 North Loop West, Suite 100 
City, Zip:     Houston, Texas  77092 
Phone:        713-290-2926 
Fax:            713-290-2924 
Email:         Dianne.foreman@ricoh-usa.com 
                  Virgil.roumo@ricoh-usa.com 
                  Kirk.young@ricoh-usa.com 
                  David.haley@ricoh-usa.com 

 
 
Dianne Foreman 
Virgil Roumo 
Kirk Young 
David Haley 

4. Name:         Coin Copiers 
Address:      10450 Stancliff Road, Suite 135 
City, Zip       Houston, Texas  77099 
Phone:         281-776-9882 
Fax:             281-776-9803 
Email:          Rick@coincopiers.com 

 
 
Rick Ohmstede 

5. Name:        University Copy Center 
Address:     16211 Park Ten Place 
City, Zip:     Houston, Texas  77084 
Phone:        281-579-4667 
Fax:            281-579-4417 
Email:         Richardhelmey@universitycopycenter.com 

 
 
Richard Helmey 
David Helmey 
Tom Lane 

6. Name:        Zeno Imaging 
Address:     1080 West Sam Houston Parkway North, Ste 120 
City, Zip:     Houston, Texas  77043 
Phone:        713-722-8778 
Fax:            713-461-5134 
Email:        Rmailand@zenoimaging.com 

 
 
Rick Mailand 

7. Name:        DaHill 
Address:     7425 Pinemont, Suite 200 
City, Zip:     Houston, Texas  77040 
Phone:        (713)329-9909 
Fax: 
Email:         Lfinch@dahill.com 

 
 
 
Larry Finch 

mailto:Brenda@goprint.com
mailto:Steve.salibo@oce.com
mailto:Dianne.foreman@ricoh-usa.com
mailto:Virgil.roumo@ricoh-usa.com
mailto:Kirk.young@ricoh-usa.com
mailto:David.haley@ricoh-usa.com
mailto:Rick@coincopiers.com
mailto:Richardhelmey@universitycopycenter.com
mailto:Rmailand@zenoimaging.com


PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SHEET 
PROJECT # 10-23 

PAGE 2 
 

           

 

 

 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE NAME 

8. Name:        Hewlett Packard 
Address:     Highway 249 
City, Zip: 
Phone:        832-217-8242 
Fax: 
Email:        patrickd@hp.com 

 
 
Patrick Dougal 

9. Name:        MJ Photocopy / PaperCut 
Address:     12494 Northwest 38th Avenue 
City, Zip:    Opa-Locka, Florida  33054 
Phone:       305-681-7445 
Fax:           305-681-7446 
Email:        Alfredo@mjprintcontrol.com 

 
 
Alfredo Milanes 

10. Name:        Y Soft 
Address:     5751 Kroger, Suite 251 
City, Zip:     Keller, Texas  76244 
Phone:        817-832-3711 
Fax:            888-761-9977 
Email:         Ken.Cox@ysoft.com 

 
 
Ken Cox 

11. Name:        Xerox Corporation 
Address:     1001 West Loop South 
City, Zip:     Houston, Texas  77027 
Phone:        713-305-8337 
Fax: 
Email:         Scott.stevenson2@xerox.com 

 
 
 
Scott Stevenson 

12. Name:        Xerox Corporation 
Address:     1001 West Loop South 
City, Zip:     Houston, Texas  77027 
Phone:        713-443-9617 
Fax:            866-342-1024 
Email:         Jeffrey.parks@xerox.com 

 
 
 
Jeff Parks 

13. Name:        Ikon 
Address:     810 Gears Road 
City, Zip:     Houston, Texas  77067 
Phone:        832-265-2376 
Fax:            832-513-7372 
Email:         Tynigez@ikon.com 

 
 
Trinidad Ynigez 

14. Name:        Ikon 
Address:     810 Gears Road 
City, Zip:     Houston, Texas  77067 
Phone:        832-513-7356 
Fax:            832-513-7878 
Email:         Towen@ikon.com 

 
 
 
Tom Owens 

15. Name:         ImageNet 
Address:      6050 North Course Drive 
City, Zip:      Houston, Texas  77072 
Phone:         832-775-1217 
Fax: 
Email:          Greg@imagenetos.com 

 
 
 
Greg Bilbrey 
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